L24WW214669

(Requesto	or's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)
, PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	s Entity Name)
, (Docume	nt Number)
 Certified Copies	
Special Instructions to Filing	
•	

Office Use Only



300427998483

2024 MAY IL AM 9: 4.7

REM MAY I 4 PM (10)

PECFIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05/14/2024

NAME: STREET LEGAL HOLDINGS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Se Division of Co					
cup inc	m	al Holdings LLC				
SUBJECT		Name of I	Limited Liabil	ity Company	-	
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the f	following:		
	David R. Pl	nillips, Esq.				
			Name of	Person		
	Phillips, Ha	yden & Labbee, LLP				
			Firm/Co	mpany		
	19321 US F	lighway 19 North, Suite	301			
			Addr	ess		
	Clearwater,	FL 33764	_			
	1		City/State an	d Zip Code		
		buildingandremodeling.c E-mail address: (to be us		unnual report notificati	(on)	
For further i		oncerning this matter, ple		·		
	David R. Ph		727	300-1399		
	Nan	ne of Person		Daytime Telephone		. <u>@</u>
Enclosed i	s a check for	the following amount:			TALLA	
■\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	:d)
		ng Address		Street Address		•
		Filing Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		
		Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Street		
		nassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Jucet Peral 110	Idings LLC				
	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
70 Woodcutter (70 Woodcutter Court		70 Woodcutter Court		
Palm Harbor, FI	L 34683	Palm	Harbor, FL 34683		
	David R. Phillips, Es	David R. Phillips, Esq.			
The name and the Florida st	reet address of the registere	d agent are:			
	David R. Phillips, Es				
		Name			
		19321 US Highway 19 North, Suite 301 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	riorida street addres		·		
		FL	33764		
	Clearwater				
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certifi Turther agree to comply with t	City ered agent and to accept serv icate, I hereby accept the app he provisions of all	State vice of process for the usintment as registere velating to the proper	Zip ahove stated limited liab d agent and agree to act and complete performan	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and l	
place designated in this certifi wrther agree to comply with to	City ered agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the applied provisions of all matutes represented the obligations of my position	State pice of process for the miniment as registere relating to the proper as registered agent a	Zip ahove stated limited liab d agent and agree to act and complete performan s provided for in Chapte	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and l	
Having been named as registe place designated in this certifi further agree to comply with th am familiar with and accept th	City ered agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the applied provisions of all matutes represented the obligations of my position	State vice of process for the usintment as registere velating to the proper	Zip ahove stated limited liab d agent and agree to act and complete performan s provided for in Chapte	in this capacity. ce of my duties, a	

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Adam K. Byce 70 Woodcutter Court Palm Harbor, FL 34683	
MGR	Edward A. Weaver 213 Bonnie Brae Avenue Gravslake, IL 60030	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
an effective date is listed, the date must date of filing.)	e date of filing: be specific and cannot be more than five busing not meet the applicable statutory filing requires ment of State's records.	ness days prior to or 90 days afte
TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		2024 M
This document is e	a member or an authorized representative of executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) false information submitted in a document to the egree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	f a member.
<u>A</u> dam K. <u>B</u>	Typed or printed name of signee	AM 9:4
	Fii: F	7

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: